P.O.
18992
18993
18994
18995
18996
18997
18998
18999
18851 #*

*Pending
** Amended

Meeting Date: 3/22/17
Vendor

Orange County Council
Tammie Wingen
Kyra Henderson
Fantasy Design
Lindsey Lee

Melani Hutchinson
TBA

Robert Ramirez
Keeran Reidling

Category

Clubs and Organizations
Clubs and Organizations
ASU

Athletics

Athletics

Clubs and Organizations
Clubs and Organizations
Clubs and Organizations
Clubs and Organizations

Description

SOCSA Retreat Deposit
Reimbursement for Academy Awards
What if Week

Spring Show T-Shirts

Banquet for Dance Team

Supplies for meetings

Instrumental Music Class

Musical Theatre Master Class
Costume, Prop, and related supplies

Account
2640
2029
5038
2623
2623
2562
2640
2640
2640

Amount
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$500.00
$1,000.00
$2,000.00
$200.00
$500.00
$1,500.00
$1,108.99
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