

Meeting Date: 3/22/17

P.O.	Vendor	Category	Description	Account	Amount	Y/N
18992	Orange County Council	Clubs and Organizations	SOCOSA Retreat Deposit	2640	\$5,000.00	Y
18993	Tammie Wingen	Clubs and Organizations	Reimbursement for Academy Awards	2029	\$5,000.00	Y
18994	Kyra Henderson	ASU	What if Week	5038	\$500.00	Y
18995	Fantasy Design	Athletics	Spring Show T-Shirts	2623	\$1,000.00	Y
18996	Lindsey Lee	Athletics	Banquet for Dance Team	2623	\$2,000.00	Y
18997	Melani Hutchinson	Clubs and Organizations	Supplies for meetings	2562	\$200.00	Y
18998	TBA	Clubs and Organizations	Instrumental Music Class	2640	\$500.00	Y
18999	Robert Ramirez	Clubs and Organizations	Musical Theatre Master Class	2640	\$1,500.00	Y
18851**	Keeran Reidling	Clubs and Organizations	Costume, Prop, and related supplies	2640	\$1,108.99	Y

*Pending

**Amended